

MHLA11-000411-2019

Order below Exh.01 in RCS No.261/2015
Marutirao (Died) Through LRs and Ors. Vs Vithalrao (Died)
Through LRs and Ors.

Considering rival pleadings and issues already framed at Exh.35, no additional issues are required to be framed. Hence, the present suit be fixed to its previous appropriate stage.

Date :24/03/2026
Place: Nilanga

(R. V. Pande)
Civil Judge, Senior Division, Nilanga,
District Latur.